

155/Simonds Water Main Replacement



Item No.	Description	Units	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1 Taggart Construction		2 Buno Construction	
				Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
2	8" D.I. Water Pipe	LF	425	\$ 85.00	\$ 36,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 61,625.00
3	Connect to Existing Water System	EA	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Replace Existing Water Service	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
5	Additional Ductile Iron Fittings (if required)	LBS	500	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Imported Foundation Gravel (if required)	TONS	30	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
7	Crushed Rock	TONS	150	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00
8	Imported Backfill Gravel (if required)	TONS	200	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
9	Asphalt Paving	TONS	160	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 18,400.00
10	Cement Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	40	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00
11	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	25	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
12	Replace Traffic Loops	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
13	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
15	General Restoration	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
SUBTOTAL BID					\$ 113,525.00		\$ 119,875.00		\$ 135,400.00
SALES TAX @ 8.8%					\$ 9,990.20		\$ 10,549.00		\$ 11,915.20
TOTAL BID					\$ 123,515.20		\$ 130,424.00		\$ 147,315.20